

The Wealth Preservation Institute

The Educational Board of The Wealth Preservation Institute upon the Recommendation of the educational board and the President of the Institute, and by virtue of the authority vested in them have conferred upon

Rocco Beatrice, CWPPTM

The degree of

Certified Wealth Preservation PlannerTM



Together with all rights, honors, privileges and responsibilities pertaining to that degree

June, 2007

Date

Roccy De Francesco - President, The Wealth Preservation Institute